ABS4
BHM2
BHM7
BM10
ABS7
BG21
BG22
ABS1
BS21
BS22
ABSH
WP3
BWP2
BWP3
NR1
ABRG
ABHS
AHS1
NBH1
ABH3
ABBH
BPH2
AHH1
ABHH
HH1
BHH1
AWH1
WHU1

Temporary Timeschedule /

Vorlaufiger Zeitplan
EPHC 2009
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Monday / M ontag, 07.09.2009
Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

Mares All Ages

Weanling Mares

Yearling & 2 Year old Mares
3 Year & Older Mares
Geldings all Ages

Jr Geldings (2 & U)

Sr Geldings (3 & O)

Stallions all Ages

Jr Stallions (2 & U)

Sr Stallions (3 & O)
Showmanship All Ages
Western Pleasure Senior
Western Pleasure Junior
Western Pleasure Senior
Reining All Ages

Reining All Ages

Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages
Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages
Hunter under Saddle All Ages
Hunter under Saddle Senior
Hunter under Saddle All Ages
Hunter under Saddle Junior
Hunter Hack All Ages

Hunter Hack All Ages

Hunter Hack All Ages

Hunter Hack All Ages
Working Hunter All Ages
Working Hunter

Amateur SPB
Open SPB
Open SPB
Open SPB
Amateur SPB
Open SPB
Open SPB
Amateur SPB
Open SPB
Open SPB
Amateur SPB
Open
Open SPB
Open SPB
Novice Abeur
AmateurPB
Amateur SPB
Amateur
Novicen@teur
Amateur
AmateurBSP
Open
Amateur
AmatefPB
Open
Open SPB
Amateur
Open



AMH5
AMHG6
HM1
HM2
HM3
HM4
HMb5
BDM
POD
NSH1
ASH1
BLL1
LLN
NWP1
ABWP
AWP2
NT1
AT1
TRL2
ABH2
BBH2
BBH3
BPH3

Temporary Timeschedule /

Vorlaufiger Zeitplan
EPHC 2009
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Tuesday / Dienstag, 08.09.2009
Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

Jr Mares (2 & U)

Sr Mares (3 & O)

Weanling Mares

Yearling Mares

2 Year Old Mares

3 Year Old Mares

Aged Mares

Broodmares

Produce Of Dam
Showmanship All Ages
Showmanship All Ages
Yearling Longe-Line
Yearling Longe-Line
Western Pleasure All Ages
Western Pleasure All Ages
Western Pleasure Junior
Trall All Ages

Trail All Ages

Trail Junior

Hunter under Saddle Junior

Hunter under Saddle Junior
Hunter under Saddle Senior
Hunter under Saddle Senior

Amateur
Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Novice Amateur
Amateur
Open SPB
Open
Noviceateur
AmateuBSP
Amateur
d\Vice Amateur
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Open SPB
Open SPB
Open



AMH2
AMH3
HS1
HS2
HS3
HS4
HS5
GOS
AMHS8
AMH9
HG6
HG4
HGS
ocCC
TCC
YM1
YG1
YSH1
XM1
XG1
XSH1
AR1
BRG1
YR1
XR1
WR2
WR3
BWR1
AWR1
ABWR
YWR1
XWR1
BC1
ABCU
CUT1
ACU1
TP1
ATP1
BTP1
WCH1
AWC1
BWC1

Temporary Timeschedule /

Vorlaufiger Zeitplan
EPHC 2009

Wednesday / Mittwoch, 09.09.2009
Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

Jr Stallions (2 & U)
Sr Stallions (3 &0)
Weanling Stallions
Yearling Stallions

2 Year Old Stallions
3 Year Old Stallions
Aged Stallions

Get Of Sire

Jr Geldings (2 & U)
Sr Geldings (3 & O)

Yearling and 2 Year Old Geldings

3-Year-Old Geldings
Aged Gedings

Overo Color Class
Tobiano Color Class
Mares All Ages, 18 & U
Geldings All Ages, 18 & U
Showmanship 18 & U
Mares All Ages, 18 & U
Geldings All Ages, 18 & U
Showmanship 18 & U
Reining All Ages

Reining All Ages

Reining 18 & U

Reining 18 & U

Western Riding Junior
Western Riding Senior
Western Riding All Ages
Western Riding All Ages
Western Riding All Ages
Western Riding 18 & U
Western Riding 18 & U
Cutting All Ages

Cutting All Ages

Cutting All Ages

Cutting All Ages

Team Penning All Ages
Team Penning All Ages
Team Penning All Ages
Working Cow Horse All Ages
Working Cow Horse All Ages
Working Cow Horse All Ages

Amateur
Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth SPB
Youth SPB
Youth SPB
Amateur
OpenBP
['{)
YoutlPB
Open
Open
Open SPB
Amateur
Amateur SPB
Ytou
YousPB
OpskB
AmateSPB
Open
Amaire
pe
Al
0B
ép
Abeur

@pSPB



Temporary Timeschedule /
Vorlaufiger Zeitplan
EPHC 2009

Thursday / Donner stag, 10.09.2009
Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

ABT Trail All Ages Aateur SPB
TRL3  Trail Senior Open
XT1 Trail 18 & U outh SPB
YT1 Trail 18 & U Yith
BT1 Trail All Ages Open SPB
IHT Yearling In Hand Trail Open
BIHT  Yearling In Hand Trall Open SPB
AWP3  Western Pleasure Senior Amateur
NH1 Western Horsemanship All Ages Novice Amateur
ABHM Western Horsemanship All Ages Amateur SPB
AH1 Western Horsemanship All Ages Amateur
WP2 Western Pleasure Junior Open
RNG3 Reining Senior Open
YEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U outh
XEE1 Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U outh SPB
YBH1 Hunter under Saddle 18 & U outh
XBH1  Hunter under Saddle 18 & U Youth SPB
YHH1 Hunter Hack 18 & U oWth
XHH1 Hunter Hack 18 & U odth SPB

Friday / Freitag, 11.09.2009

Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

XH1 Western Horsemanship 18 & U Youth SPB
XWP1 Western Pleasure 18 & U Y o8B
YH1 Western Horsemanship 18 & U Youth
YWP1 Western Pleasure 18 & U tfou
RNG2 Reining Junior Open
ABR1 Barrel Racing All Ages Amateur
ABBR Barrel Racing All Ages Amateur SPB
XBR1 Barrel Racing 18 & U Youth SPB
YBR1 Barrel Racing 18 & U Youth
BR1 Barrel Racing All Ages Open
BBR1 Barrel Racing All Ages Open SPB

European Nations Cup

European Nations Party



Temporary Timeschedule /

Vorlaufiger Zeitplan

EPHC 2009

Samstag, 12.09.2009
Ostbayernhalle 8 a.m.

FHM11 Futurity Weanling Mares - Early
FHM12 Futurity Weanling Mares - Late

FHM2
FHM3

Futurity 1-Year Old Mares
Futurity 2-Year Old Mares

FHS11 Halter Weanling Stallions - Early
FHS12 Halter Weanling Stallions - Late

FHS2
FHS3

MTRL
MWP

Halter Yearling Stallions/Geldings
Halter 2-Y.-old Stallions/Geldings

Ehrung der Champion of the Champions

Trail (5-6-jahirge)
Western Pleasure (5-6-jahirge)

MRNG Reining (6-7-jahirge)
MHUS Hunter under Saddle (5-6-jahirge)

FR

FWP1

Reining Futurity (4- und 5- jahirge)
Pleasure (3- und 4-jahrige)

PHCG Lead Line
PHCG Walk Trot

BSC
HK

HLP
SLP

Samstag, 12.09.2009
Veranstaltungshalle 8 a.m.

PHCG trutty
PHCG ity
PHCG trutty
PHCG trutty
PHCG Uity
PHCGuUFity
PHCG Wity
PHCG Fittur

Guntelaer Maturity
GuntayeB Maturity
Gunteay®r Maturity
Guntay®& Maturity
PHCEGturity
PHCGufiyt

PHCG

PHCG

Sichtungsreiten der Jugend Nationalmannschaft

far die
Youth World Games 2010
Fort Worth Texas USA

Sonntag, 13.09.2008

Veranstaltungshalle - Breeding Events 8 a.m.

Bundesstutenchampionat
Hengstkorung

Ehrung der Elitehengste/Elitestuten

Hengstleistungsprifung
Stutenleistungsprufung

PHCG
PHCG

PHCG
PHCG



